
MENU

HOT DOGS

CHICKEN TENDERS (3)

PIZZA SLICE

FRENCH FRIES

MOZZARELLA STICKS (4)

SOFT PRETZELS

BURGER

CHICKEN PATTY

1 SCOOP

2 SCOOP

3 SCOOP

MEMORIE'S CHOC CHIP

ICE CREAM SANDWICH

ICEE POP

SPRINKLES

CHIPS

CHOCOLATES*

SKITTLES

NERDS ROPE

SOUR EXTREME AIRHEADS

SOUR PATCH KIDS

STARBURSTS (4)

SWEDISH FISH

RING POP

TWIZZLERS

WATER

SODA

GATORADE

ARNOLD PALMER

$2.50

$3.50

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00

$2.50

$3.50

$3.50

$4.00

$5.50

$7.00

 

$7.00

$1.00

$.50

$1.50

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.50

$1.50

$0.25

$1.00

$0.50

$0.25

$2.00

$1.50

$2.00

$1.50

 

 

Hot Food

Ice Cream

Snacks/Candy

Beverages

Reese Peanut Butter Cups, Kit Kats, Twix,
Snickers, M&M when available


