

MENU



Hot Food

HOT DOGS	\$2.50
CHICKEN TENDERS (3)	\$3.50
PIZZA SLICE	\$2.50
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS (4)	\$3.00
SOFT PRETZELS	\$2.50
BURGER	\$3.50
CHICKEN PATTY	\$3.50





Ice Cream

1 SCOOP	\$4.00
2 SCOOP	\$5.50
3 SCOOP	\$7.00
MEMORIE'S CHOC CHIP	
ICE CREAM SANDWICH	\$7.00
ICEE POP	\$1.00
SPRINKLES	\$.50



Snacks/Candy

\$1.50
\$1.00
\$1.00
\$1.00
\$1.50
\$1.50
\$0.25
\$1.00
\$0.50
\$0.25

Reese Peanut Butter Cups, Kit Kats, Twix, Snickers, M&M when available

Beverages

WATER	\$2.00
SODA	\$1.50
GATORADE	\$2.00
ARNOLD PALMER	\$1.50



